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From: Christopher Evans <cevans@ShoreChan.com >

Sent: Wednesday, October 11, 2017 7:39 AM

To: Torczon, Richard

Cc: Parmelee, Steve; Alfonso 6 Chan; IPR01227; kane@fr.com; whelan@fr.com;

morrison@fr.com,' Rosato, Michael; Mills, Jad; Devine, Wendy; Carsten, Douglas;

Phillips, Anna; mdzwonczyk@sughrue.com; akokabi@sughrue.com;

tribar@sughrue.com; sblackston@sughrue.com; gspeier@carlsoncaspers.com;

mschuman@carlsoncaspers.com; IPRCyclosporine@carlsoncaspers.com; White,

Brandon (Perkins Coie); Restasis@perkinscoiecom; Michael Shore

Subject: RE: IPR2016-01127, 01128, 01129, 01130, 01131, and 01132 (the IPRs)

Richard,

After you file your brief we can confer about what, if anything, needs to remain under seal.

Best,

Chris Evans

SCI) I SHORE CHANDEPUMPO up

Christopher L. Evans

Shore Chan DePumpo LLP

901 Main Street, Suite 3300

Dallas, Texas 75202

214-593-91 18 (Direct)

214-593-9110 (Firm)

214-593-9111 (Fax)

NOTICE OF CONFIDENTIALITY:

The information contained in and transmitted with this e-mail may be subject to the Attorney-Client and Attorney Work Product privileges, and is
Confidential. It is intended only for the individuals or entities designated as recipients above. You are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution,
copying, use or reliance upon the information contained in and transmitted with this e—mail by or to anyone other than the addressee designated above by the
sender is unauthorized and strictly prohibited. Ifyou have received this e—mail in error, please notify the sender by reply immediately. Any e—mail erroneously
transmitted to you should be immediately destroyed.

From: Torczon, Richard [mailto:rtorczon@wsgr.com]

Sent: Tuesday, October 10, 2017 5:08 PM

To: Christopher Evans <cevans@ShoreChan.com>

Cc: Parmelee, Steve <sparmelee@wsgr.com>; Alfonso G Chan <achan@ShoreChan.com>; |PR01227

<lPR01227@ShoreChan.com>; kane@fr.com; whelan@fr.com,' morrison@fr.com; Rosato, Michael

<mrosato@wsgr.com>; Mills, Jad <jmi|ls@wsgr.com>; Devine, Wendy <wdevine@wsgr.com>; Carsten, Douglas

<dcarsten@wsgr.com>; Phillips, Anna <anphi|lips@wsgr.com>,' mdzwonczyk@sughrue.com; akokabi@sughrue.com;

tribar@sughrue.com; sblackston@sughrue.com; gspeier@carlsoncaspers.com; mschuman@carlsoncaspers.com;

lPRCyclosporine@carlsoncaspers.com; White, Brandon (Perkins Coie) <BMWhite@perkinscoie.com>;

Restasis@perkinscoie.com; Michael Shore <mshore@ShoreChan.com>

Subject: RE: IPR2016-01127, 01128, 01129, 01130, 01131, and 01132 (the IPRs)

1 MYLAN - EXHIBIT 1166
Mylan Pharmaceuticals Inc. et a1. V. Allergan, Inc.

IPR2016-01127, -01128, -01129, -01130, -01131, -01132
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